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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АГУЦА Полина РОС  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 17 2
ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клара РОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 14 19 1
УСТИМЕНКО Хава РОС  1  1  1  1  V 0.200 -11 8 5
МАКСИМОВА Таисия КРА  V  0  V  1  V 0.600 3 13 3
СОВЯК Алина КРА  1  0  V  V  3 0.400 -2 12 4
РАГОЗИНА Юлиана КРМ  0  0  3  0  V 0.200 -12 7 6

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЫСОВА Анастасия РОС  V  V  1 V3V3  V 0.833 12 19 2
ПУНЬКО Полина РОС  0  V  1  0  2  1 0.167 -12 8 6
КАЧАЛОВА София РОС  1  0  0  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
НОР-АРЕВЯН Тамара РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
МАТЮХИНА Ирина КРА  0  V  V  1  V  V 0.667 6 17 3
ДЗАХОВА Виолетта АЛА  2  V  V  1  2  V 0.500 1 17 4
КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ  0  V  V  1  2  3 0.333 -3 14 5

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

НОЙ Алиса РОС  1  2  V  V  V 0.600 3 15 3
ПРОХОРОВА Алена РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
ГОЛУБ Яна РОС  V  0  V  V V3 0.800 5 15 2
БОЧАРОВА Алла РОС  3  2  2 V3  V 0.400 0 14 4
ГОРЛОВА Екатерина КРА  1  0  1  2  V 0.200 -10 8 5
КУБАЙЧУК Кристина ВРЖ  0  0  1  0  3 0.000 -15 4 6

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗАЛЕСОВА Софья РОС  V  1  0  V  V 0.600 1 13 4
СКАЧКО Алиса РОС  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 9 19 2
ДУБИАНИ Мария РОС  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 10 16 1
СОЗАЕВА Кристина РОС  V  3  0  V  V 0.600 3 15 3
ФЕФЕЛОВА Виктория ВРЖ  0  1  1  3  V 0.200 -10 9 5
АНОШКИНА Виолетта КРА  1  2  0  1  3 0.000 -13 7 6

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СЕИНА Апполинария РОС  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -18 1 6
ПАВЛЮЧЕНКО Ева РОС  V  0  0  0  1 0.200 -9 5 5
СИДОРОВА Виолета РОС  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 9 17 2
ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элла РОС  V  V  V  V V3 1.000 18 19 1
КУМОВА Дарья ВРЖ V3  V  0  0  0 0.400 -2 7 4
МАХУТОВА Кира КРА  V V2  3  0 V1 0.600 2 10 3
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФЛОРОВА Елизавета РОС  0  2  2  1  3  0 0.000 -16 8 7
СОЛОМИНА Вера РОС  V  V  1  V  V  0 0.667 3 17 4
КРЫЛОВА Алина РОС  V  1  1  3  V  0 0.333 -1 13 5
ЗУДАШКИНА Дарья РОС  V  V V2  V  V  0 0.833 6 18 2
МАМУКОВА Эллина АЛА  V  3  V  3  V  V 0.667 6 22 3
БУРОВА Ксения ВРЖ  V  2  1  2  3  2 0.167 -9 14 6
ИВАНОВА Алеся КРА  V  V V1V3  1  V 0.833 11 17 1

Группа № 7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

САСИНА Дарья РОС V3  1  V  0  0 0.400 -5 8 4
БУТЕНКО Алиса РОС  1  1  V  0  1 0.200 -7 7 5
МЕНЬШИКОВА Екатерина РОС  V  V  V  2  0 0.600 4 14 3
ПАВЛОВА Елизавета РОС  0  1  0  0  2 0.000 -17 3 6
БАХИТ Нур КРА  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 18 20 1
ХАДАРЦЕВА Аслана АЛА  V V2  V  V  0 0.800 7 14 2

Группа № 8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ШМЕР Ангелина РОС  0  1  1  1  1  3 0.000 -17 7 7
НОР-АРЕВЯН Елизавета РОС  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
СОВЕНКО Анастасия РОС  V  1  V  0  1  1 0.333 -9 11 6
ШКОДА Анастасия РОС  V  1  3  1  V  2 0.333 -4 15 5
МАРМЫШЕВА Ксения ВРЖ  V  1  V  V  2  2 0.500 3 17 3
МАЖОРОВА Таисия КРА  V  0  V  2  V  0 0.500 -2 14 4
КОКОЕВА Элина АЛА  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 20 2

Группа № 9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАЛИЕНКО Мария РОС  V V3 V  3  V V3 0.833 14 21 1
ЧЕПЛАНОВА Кира РОС  0  V  2  0  0  V 0.333 -12 10 6
КОЗЫРЕВА Александра РОС  1  3  1  V  0  V 0.333 -6 13 5
СОСЕНКО Вероника РОС  1  V  V  2  1  V 0.500 1 16 4
ТИБИЛОВА Эмилия АЛА  V  V  1  V  V V3 0.833 8 20 2
МАРГИЕВА Милана КРА  0  V  V  V  1  V 0.667 5 17 3
СЕМЕНОВА Милана КРМ  1  3  3  0  2  3 0.000 -10 12 7

Группа № 10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Арина РОС  2  0  0  V  0 0.200 -11 6 6
ЛЫСЕНКО Виктория РОС V3  1  0  3  1 0.200 -9 8 5
ПЕКТУРНО Софья РОС  V V3  0  V  V 0.800 6 15 2
ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 20 20 1
ЯКУБИНА Влада КРА  2  V  2  0  3 0.200 -8 11 4
КАЧМАЗОВА Диана АЛА  V  V  2  0  V 0.600 2 14 3
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Группа № 11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БАРАБАНЩИКОВА Анаст РОС  1  V  V  0  1  V 0.500 1 14 5
ТЕМИРХАНОВА София РОС V2  V  V  0  3  0 0.500 3 13 4
ЕВСТАФЬЕВА Софья РОС  0  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -23 1 7
ПЕТРОСЯН Кристина РОС  1  0  V  2  0  1 0.167 -13 8 6
ЦОГОЕВА Алана АЛА  V V1  V  V  1  V 0.833 9 18 2
БАЦКО Устинья КРА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
ЧЕРНЫШОВА Маргарита КРМ  2  V  V  V  3  0 0.500 4 17 3

Группа № 12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЫСТРИЦКАЯ Вероника РОС  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 21 2
КОНДРАТЕНКО Аделина РОС  0  0  V  V  3  V 0.500 1 15 4
РАТИАНИ Софья РОС  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 20 23 1
КУЛАЕВА Маргарита РОС  0  0  1  V  V  0 0.333 -11 9 5
ГУЗУТАЕВА Амина АЛА  0  0  0  1  V  2 0.167 -15 7 7
КЕРЕСТ Дарья КРА  0  V  1  3  2  0 0.167 -12 10 6
ЗОЛОТУХИНА Полина ВРЖ  3  2  0  V  V  V 0.500 3 17 3
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 НОР-АРЕВЯН Ел РОС 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
2 РАТИАНИ Софья РОС 1.000 20 23 квалифицирован
3 ВАРТАНОВА Ева РОС 1.000 20 20 квалифицирован
4 БАЦКО Устинья КРА 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
4 НОР-АРЕВЯН Та РОС 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
6 БАХИТ Нур КРА 1.000 18 20 квалифицирован
7 ГАГАНИДЗЕ Элл РОС 1.000 18 19 квалифицирован
8 ПРОХОРОВА Ал РОС 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
9 БЫСТРИЦКАЯ В РОС 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован
9 ПАЛИЕНКО Мар РОС 0.833 14 21 квалифицирован

11 ЛЫСОВА Анаста РОС 0.833 12 19 квалифицирован
12 ИВАНОВА Алеся КРА 0.833 11 17 квалифицирован
13 ЦОГОЕВА Алана АЛА 0.833 9 18 квалифицирован
14 КОКОЕВА Элина АЛА 0.833 8 20 квалифицирован
14 ТИБИЛОВА Эми АЛА 0.833 8 20 квалифицирован
16 ЗУДАШКИНА Да РОС 0.833 6 18 квалифицирован
17 ГОРЕЦКАЯ Клар РОС 0.800 14 19 квалифицирован
18 ДУБИАНИ Мари РОС 0.800 10 16 квалифицирован
19 СКАЧКО Алиса РОС 0.800 9 19 квалифицирован
20 СИДОРОВА Вио РОС 0.800 9 17 квалифицирован
21 АГУЦА Полина РОС 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
22 ХАДАРЦЕВА Ас АЛА 0.800 7 14 квалифицирован
23 ПЕКТУРНО Софь РОС 0.800 6 15 квалифицирован
24 ГОЛУБ Яна РОС 0.800 5 15 квалифицирован
25 МАМУКОВА Элл АЛА 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован
26 МАТЮХИНА Ир КРА 0.667 6 17 квалифицирован
27 МАРГИЕВА Мил КРА 0.667 5 17 квалифицирован
28 СОЛОМИНА Вер РОС 0.667 3 17 квалифицирован
29 МЕНЬШИКОВА РОС 0.600 4 14 квалифицирован
30 НОЙ Алиса РОС 0.600 3 15 квалифицирован
30 СОЗАЕВА Крист РОС 0.600 3 15 квалифицирован
32 МАКСИМОВА Т КРА 0.600 3 13 квалифицирован
33 КАЧМАЗОВА Ди АЛА 0.600 2 14 квалифицирован
34 МАХУТОВА Кир КРА 0.600 2 10 квалифицирован
35 ЗАЛЕСОВА Софь РОС 0.600 1 13 квалифицирован
36 ЧЕРНЫШОВА М КРМ 0.500 4 17 квалифицирован
37 ЗОЛОТУХИНА П ВРЖ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
37 МАРМЫШЕВА К ВРЖ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
39 ТЕМИРХАНОВА РОС 0.500 3 13 квалифицирован
40 ДЗАХОВА Виоле АЛА 0.500 1 17 квалифицирован
41 СОСЕНКО Верон РОС 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
42 КОНДРАТЕНКО РОС 0.500 1 15 квалифицирован
43 БАРАБАНЩИКО РОС 0.500 1 14 квалифицирован
44 МАЖОРОВА Таи КРА 0.500 -2 14 квалифицирован
45 БОЧАРОВА Алла РОС 0.400 0 14 квалифицирован
46 СОВЯК Алина КРА 0.400 -2 12 квалифицирован
47 КУМОВА Дарья ВРЖ 0.400 -2 7 квалифицирован
48 САСИНА Дарья РОС 0.400 -5 8 квалифицирован
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49 КРЫЛОВА Алина РОС 0.333 -1 13 квалифицирован
50 КЕРДОД Ольга ВРЖ 0.333 -3 14 квалифицирован
51 ШКОДА Анастас РОС 0.333 -4 15 квалифицирован
52 КОЗЫРЕВА Алек РОС 0.333 -6 13 квалифицирован
53 СОВЕНКО Анаст РОС 0.333 -9 11 квалифицирован
54 КУЛАЕВА Марга РОС 0.333 -11 9 квалифицирован
55 ЧЕПЛАНОВА Ки РОС 0.333 -12 10 квалифицирован
56 БУТЕНКО Алиса РОС 0.200 -7 7 квалифицирован
57 ЯКУБИНА Влада КРА 0.200 -8 11 квалифицирован
58 ЛЫСЕНКО Викто РОС 0.200 -9 8 квалифицирован

59 ПАВЛЮЧЕНКО РОС 0.200 -9 5 выбывший
60 ФЕФЕЛОВА Вик ВРЖ 0.200 -10 9 выбывший
61 ГОРЛОВА Екатер КРА 0.200 -10 8 выбывший
62 УСТИМЕНКО Ха РОС 0.200 -11 8 выбывший
63 ГРЕБЕЛЬНИК Ар РОС 0.200 -11 6 выбывший
64 РАГОЗИНА Юли КРМ 0.200 -12 7 выбывший
65 БУРОВА Ксения ВРЖ 0.167 -9 14 выбывший
66 КЕРЕСТ Дарья КРА 0.167 -12 10 выбывший
67 ПУНЬКО Полина РОС 0.167 -12 8 выбывший
68 ПЕТРОСЯН Крис РОС 0.167 -13 8 выбывший
69 ГУЗУТАЕВА Ам АЛА 0.167 -15 7 выбывший
70 СЕМЕНОВА Мил КРМ 0.000 -10 12 выбывший
71 АНОШКИНА Ви КРА 0.000 -13 7 выбывший
72 КУБАЙЧУК Крис ВРЖ 0.000 -15 4 выбывший
73 ФЛОРОВА Елиза РОС 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
74 ШМЕР Ангелина РОС 0.000 -17 7 выбывший
75 ПАВЛОВА Елиза РОС 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
76 СЕИНА Апполин РОС 0.000 -18 1 выбывший
77 ЕВСТАФЬЕВА С РОС 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
77 КАЧАЛОВА Соф РОС 0.000 -23 1 выбывший
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